Eddie Edgar Adult Hockey League

Season: Fall-Winter 2025-2026

C2-League Mass Schedule

Event Date
9/5/2025
9/5/2025

9/12/2025
9/12/2025
9/12/2025
9/12/2025

9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025

10/3/2025
10/3/2025
10/3/2025
10/3/2025

10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025

10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025

10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025

11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025

Facility Name

Rink B
Rink B

Rink B
Rink A
Rink B
Rink A

Devonaire
Rink B

Devonaire
Devonaire

Rink A
Rink A
Rink A
Rink A

Devonaire
Rink B

Devonaire
Devonaire

Rink B
Rink B
Rink A
Rink A

Rink B
Rink A
Devonaire
Devonaire

Rink A
Devonaire
Rink A
Devonaire

Event Type
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

Event Start Time

9:30 PM
10:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

7:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

7:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

LIVONIA CIVIC
ARENAS

Team Names
Motor City Mayhem vs Busch Lattes
Vipers vs Hat Trick Swayzes

Vipers vs Motor City Mayhem
Busch Lattes vs Hat Trick Swayzes
Lumberhacks vs Dimes
Pipefitters vs Flyers

Hat Trick Swayzes vs Pipefitters
Busch Lattes vs Vipers

Flyers vs Lumbehacks

Dimes vs Motor City Mayhem

Motor City Mayhem vs Lumberhacks
Hat Trick Swayzes vs Dimes

Vipers vs Pipefitters

Busch Lattes vs Flyers

Dimes vs Vipers

Motor City Mayhem vs Flyers
Busch Lattes vs Pipefitters
Lumberhhacks vs Hat Trick Swayzes

Lumberhacks vs Running Man

Pipefitters vs Dimes

Hat Trick Swayzes vs Motor City Mayhem
Vipers vs Flyers

Hat Trick Swayzes vs Flyers

Vipers vs Lumberhacks

Dimes vs Busch Lattes

Motor City Mayhem vs Pipefitters

Flyers vs Dimes

Hat Trick Swayzes vs Vipers
Pipefitters vs Lumberhacks

Motor City Mayhem vs Busch Lattes



Event Date
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025

11/28/2025
11/28/2025
11/28/2025
11/28/2025
11/28/2025
11/28/2025
11/28/2025

12/5/2025
12/5/2025
12/5/2025
12/5/2025
12/5/2025
12/5/2025

12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025

12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025

1/2/2026
1/2/2026
1/2/2026
1/2/2026

Facility Name

Rink B
Rink A
Rink A
Devonaire

Rink A
Rink B
Rink A
Rink B
Rink B
Rink B
Rink B

Devonaire
Rink A
Devonaire
Rink A
Devonaire
Devonaire

Rink A
Rink B
Rink A
Rink B
Rink A
Rink B
Rink A

Rink A
Devonaire
Rink B
Rink A
Rink A
Rink B
Rink A

Devonaire
Devonaire
Devonaire
Rink B

Event Type

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

Event Start Time

7:30 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

7:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

Team Names

Pipefitters vs Flyers

Motor City Mayhem vs Vipers
Busch Lattes vs Hat Trick Swayzes
Dimes vs Lumberhacks

Juice Box vs Hat Trick Swayzes
Saws vs Motor City Mayhem
Dimes vs Lumberhacks

Ml Elite vs Pipefitters

Busch Lattes vs Hunt's Ace Jr
Velvet Peanut Butter vs Flyers
Idle Wyld vs Vipers

Velvet PB vs Motor City Mayhem
Flyers vs Saws

Dimes vs Juice Box

Lumberhacks vs Idle Wyld

Busch Lattes vs Ml Elite

Vipers vs Hat Trick Swayzes

Flyers vs Hunt's Ace Jr

Pipefitters vs Busch Lattes

Ml Elite vs Motor City Mayhem
Vipers vs Juice Box

Saws vs Dimes

Hat Trick Swayzes vs Idle Wyld
Lumberhacks vs Velvet Peanut Butter

Flyers vs Motor City Mayhem

Saws vs Pipefitters

M Elite vs Lumberhacks

Hat Trick Swayzes vs Velvet Peanut Butter
Busch Lattes vs Juice Box

Dimes vs Idle Wyld

Hunt's Ace Jr vs Vipers

Busch Lattes vs Vipers

Dimes vs Motor City Mayhem
Flyers vs Lumberhacks

Hat Trick Swayzes vs Pipefitters



Event Date
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026

1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026

1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026

1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026

2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026

2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026

2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026

2/27/2026
2/27/2026
2/27/2026
2/27/2026

3/6/2026
3/6/2026
3/6/2026
3/6/2026

Facility Name

Devonaire
Rink B
Rink A
Rink B
Rink A
Rink B
Rink B

Rink A
Devonaire
Rink A
Rink B

Rink B
Devonaire
Rink A
Rink B

Rink A
Devonaire
Rink A
Devonaire

Devonaire
Rink A
Rink B
Rink A

Rink A
Rink B
Rink A

Rink B
Rink B
Devonaire
Devonaire

Rink A
Rink A
Rink A
Devonaire

Rink B
Rink A
Devonaire
Rink A

Event Type

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division
EEAHL C2 Division

Event Start Time

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

7:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

7:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

Team Names

Hat Trick Swayzes vs Ml Elite
Pipefitters vs Idle Wyld

Motor City Mayhem vs Hunt's Ace Jr
Busch Lattes vs Velvet Peanut Butter
Vipers vs Saws

Lumberhacks vs Dimes

Flyers vs Juice Box

Pipefitters vs Vipers

Flyers vs Busch Lattes

Dimes vs Hat Trick Swayzes
Lumberhacks vs Motor City Mayhem

Lumberhacks vs Busch Lattes

Dimes vs Pipefitters

Motor City Mayhem vs Hat Trick Swayzes
Flyers vs Vipers

Pipefitters vs Motor City Mayhem
Dimes vs Busch Lattes

Vipers vs Lumberhacks

Hat Trick Swayzes vs Flyers

Motor City Mayhem vs Busch Lattes
Vipers vs Hat Trick Swayzes
Lumberhacks vs Pipefitters

Flyers vs Dimes

Flyers vs Pipefitters
Hat Trick Swayzes vs Busch Lattes
Dimes vs Lumberhacks

Vipers vs Busch Lattes
Pipefitters vs Hat Trick Swayzes
Flyers vs Lumberhacks

Dimes vs Motor City Mayhem

Vipers vs Pipefitters

Dimes vs Hat Trick Swayzes

Motor City Mayhem vs Lumberhacks
Flyers vs Busch Lattes

Flyers vs Motor City Mayhem
Busch Lattes vs Lumberhacks
Dimes vs Vipers

Pipefitters vs Hunt's Ace Jr



